~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section  location
TREASURES OF BRIAA Travel / GetFLOOR
Art of Travel Alain de Botton Travel / GetFLOOR
South: The Story of StErnest Henry Sir Shackl¢Travel / GetFLOOR
111 Places in Ottawa Jennifer Bain Travel / GetFLOOR
Atlas of Middle-Earth (Karen Wynn Fonstad  Travel / Ge(FLOOR
World Atlas of Tea: FrKrisi Smith Travel / GetFLOOR
Ottawa Road Trips: YcLaura Byrne Paquet Travel /| GetFLOOR
Telling Room: A Tale (Michael Paterniti Travel / GetFLOOR
Rick Steves Pocket R(Rick Steves,Gene Open:Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Frommer's New York (Alexis Lipsitz Flippin Travel / GetFLOOR
An Embarrassment of Ann Vanderhoof Travel / GetFLOOR
Bill Bryson's African DBill Bryson Travel / GetFLOOR
Neither Here Nor ThetBill Bryson Travel / GetFLOOR
Notes from a Small IsIBill Bryson Travel / GetFLOOR
Lonely Planet Banff, J Brendan Sainsbury,JadeTravel / GetFLOOR
Everest : Mountain WiBroughton Coburn Travel / Ge(Rolling Pyral
The Songlines Bruce Chatwin Travel / GetFLOOR
Race to Dakar Charley Boorman Travel / GetFLOOR
| Never Knew That abiChristopher Winn Travel / GetFLOOR
Rowed Trip: From SccColin Angus,Julie Angus Travel / Ge(tFLOOR
The Sweet Life in PariDavid Lebovitz Travel / GetFLOOR
Seasons in Basilicata: David Yeadon Travel / GetFLOOR
A WANDERER IN PAE. V. Lucas Travel / Ge(Vintage
Notes from the CenturEdward Hoagland Travel / GetFLOOR
Trail Guide to Glacier Erik Molvar Travel / GetFLOOR

Long Way Round Ewan McGregor, Charle'Travel / GetFLOOR
Top 10 Normandy Fiona Duncan,Leonie Gl Travel / GetFLOOR
Fodor's Canadian RocFodor's Travel Guides Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Fodor's Essential GertFodor's Travel Guides Travel / GetFLOOR

Bella Tuscany: The SvFrances Mayes Travel / GetFLOOR
She Explores: Stories Gale Straub Travel / Ge(Best Sellers
Outdoor Survival: LeaiGarth Hattingh Travel / GetFLOOR
Honduras & the Bay | Gary Chandler,Liza PracTravel / Ge(FLOOR
Yoga for People Who Geoff Dyer Travel / GetFLOOR
Bali and Angkor: A 19:Geoffrey Gorer Travel / GetFLOOR
Kananaskis Country T Gillean Daffern Travel / GetFLOOR
Kananaskis Country: /Gillean Daffern Travel / GetFLOOR
Rome Then & Now in Giuseppe Gangi Travel / GetFLOOR
Lonely Planet Banff, J Gregor Clark,Michael GrTravel / GetFLOOR
Kilimanjaro - The TrekHenry Stedman Travel / GetFLOOR
Mountaineering: The FHillel M Danziger Travel / GetFLOOR

Philip's World Travellelnstitute Of British GeogrTravel / GetFLOOR
Gaudi: The Entire WoiJoan Bassegoda | NonelTravel / GetFLOOR

Page 1

price
$7.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$7.95
$3.95
$3.95
$5.50
$3.50
$4.95
$4.95
$5.50
$6.50
$5.25
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$24.95
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$4.25
$5.50
$4.50
$4.95
$6.95
$4.95
$3.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$7.95
$6.95
$5.95



our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Understanding China |John Bryan Starr
Lonely Planet Brazil 5,.John Noble

Into Thin Air: A PersorJon Krakauer
Beautiful Europe: BelcJoseph E Morris
Lands of Lost BordersKate Harris
Ontario's Lost Canoe IKevin Callan

Up the Creek: A Padd Kevin Callan
The Year in Sweden Kim Loughran
1000 Ultimate AdventiLonely Planet

Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR

Travel / Ge(Rolling Pyral

Travel / Ge(FLOOR

Lonely Planet: Chile éLonely Planet,Carolyn MTravel / GetFLOOR

Front Roe: How to Be Louise Roe
Canada's Road: A JoLMark Richardson
A Thousand Days in VMarlena de Blasi
Tanzania Mary Fitzpatrick
Himalaya (UK) Michael Palin

HALIFAX COMPREHIMICHAEL VIANNEY

Living Mountain: A Ce Nan Shepherd

Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR

Rediscovering the GreNorman Scott Henderso Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Lonely Planet Central Paul Clammer,Bradley N Travel / GetFLOOR

Trip of a Lifetime: The Paul Grescoe
Canada Flying High  Paul Nopper
Last Train to Zona VelPaul Theroux
McCarthy's Bar: A JouPete McCarthy
ACQUIRED TASTES Peter Mayle
Around Africa on My ERiaan Manser
Richard Bangs' AdvenRichard Bangs
Lonely Planet Ecuado Rob Rachowiecki
Journey to the High ScRobert L Casey
Tracks: A Woman's StRobyn Davidson
Lonely Planet ArgentirSandra Bao

Girl Outdoors: The Wi Sian Anna Lewis
Prettycitylondon: Disc(Siobhan Ferguson
Hidden Mickeys, 2nd ISteven M Barrett
Walt Disney World HaSusan Veness
Arousing the GoddessTim Ward
Canada's Best Canoe Unknown

Cereal City Guide: LorUnknown
EARTH ESSENTIAL /Unknown

Ireland in Mind: An AnUnknown
Maiden Voyages: WritUnknown

South Africa Lesotho Unknown

Top 10 Beijing Unknown
Beyond Belfast: A 56CWill Ferguson
Hiker's Guide to Alber Will Harmon

Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel /| GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Travel / GetFLOOR
Travel / Ge(FLOOR

Page 2

$4.95
$5.50
$4.25
$4.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$3.95
$6.95
$5.25
$6.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$7.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$4.50



our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Immeasurable World: William Atkins Travel / GetFLOOR
Airborne: A SentimentWilliam F Jr. Buckley  Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Atlantic High: A Celeb William F Jr. Buckley = Travel / Ge(FLOOR
Racing Through ParacWilliam F Jr. Buckley  Travel / GetFLOOR
Blue Highways William Least Heat MoorTravel / Ge(FLOOR

Page 3

$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.95
$3.25



