# our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

### our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section location	price	
~new~	TREASURES OF BR	ľAA	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$7.50	
~new~	Art of Travel	Alain de Botton	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50	
~new~	South: The Story of S	StErnest Henry Sir Shack	leTravel / GecFLOOR	\$6.95	
~new~	111 Places in Ottawa	Jennifer Bain	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50	
~new~	Atlas of Middle-Earth	(Karen Wynn Fonstad	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95	
~new~	World Atlas of Tea: F	r Krisi Smith	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$6.95	
~new~	Ottawa Road Trips: Y	′ιLaura Byrne Paquet	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50	
~new~	Telling Room: A Tale	(Michael Paterniti	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$7.95	
~new~	Rick Steves Pocket R	RRick Steves,Gene Oper	n:Travel / GetFLOOR	\$3.95	
	Frommer's New York	(Alexis Lipsitz Flippin	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$3.95	
	An Embarrassment o	f Ann Vanderhoof	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50	
	Bill Bryson's African [	OBill Bryson	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$3.50	
	Neither Here Nor The	erBill Bryson	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.95	
	Notes from a Small Is	•	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.95	
		J Brendan Sainsbury,Jad		\$5.50	
	Everest : Mountain W	•	Travel / GecRolling Pyra	\$6.50	
	The Songlines	Bruce Chatwin	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.25	
	Race to Dakar	Charley Boorman	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$6.95	
	I Never Knew That al	·	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95	
	Rowed Trip: From Sc		\$5.50		
	The Sweet Life in Par		Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.95	
	Seasons in Basilicata: David Yeadon		Travel / GerFLOOR	\$6.95	
	A WANDERER IN PA		Travel / GecVintage	\$24.95	
	Notes from the Centu	•	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50	
	Trail Guide to Glacier		Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.50	
	Long Way Round	Ewan McGregor, Charle	•	\$5.50	
	Top 10 Normandy			\$4.25	
		cFodor's Travel Guides	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50	
		rrFodor's Travel Guides	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.50	
	Bella Tuscany: The S		Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.95	
	She Explores: Stories		Travel / GecBest Sellers	\$6.95	
	Outdoor Survival: Lea	•	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.95	
	•	I Gary Chandler, Liza Pra		\$3.95	
	Yoga for People Who	•	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95	
	Bali and Angkor: A 19	•	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50	
	Kananaskis Country		Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.50	
	Kananaskis Country:		Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.50	
	Rome Then & Now in		Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.95	
	•	J Gregor Clark, Michael G		\$5.50	
	Kilimanjaro - The Tre	•	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50	
	Mountaineering: The	_	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$7.95	
		eInstitute Of British Geog		\$6.95 \$5.95	
	Gaudi: The Entire WoiJoan Bassegoda I NonelTravel / GecFLOOR				

## our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

#### our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Understanding China  John Bryan Starr	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$4.95
Lonely Planet Brazil 5/John Noble	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$5.50
Into Thin Air: A PersorJon Krakauer	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$4.25
Beautiful Europe: BelgJoseph E Morris	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$4.95
Lands of Lost Borders Kate Harris	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$6.95
Ontario's Lost Canoe IKevin Callan	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$5.50
Up the Creek: A Padd Kevin Callan	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$5.95
The Year in Sweden Kim Loughran	Travel / GecRolling Pyrai	\$6.95
1000 Ultimate AdventւLonely Planet	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$5.95
Lonely Planet: Chile &Lonely Planet, Carolyn M	MTravel / GecFLOOR	\$5.50
Front Roe: How to Be Louise Roe	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$6.50
Canada's Road: A JouMark Richardson	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$4.50
A Thousand Days in VMarlena de Blasi	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
Tanzania Mary Fitzpatrick	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
Himalaya (UK) Michael Palin	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
HALIFAX COMPREHIMICHAEL VIANNEY	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
Living Mountain: A Ce Nan Shepherd	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$5.50
Rediscovering the GreNorman Scott Henderso	oiTravel / GetFLOOR	\$6.95
Lonely Planet Central Paul Clammer, Bradley		\$3.95
Trip of a Lifetime: The Paul Grescoe	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$6.95
Canada Flying High Paul Nopper	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$5.25
Last Train to Zona VerPaul Theroux	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$6.95
McCarthy's Bar: A JouPete McCarthy	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.95
ACQUIRED TASTES Peter Mayle	Travel / GecFLOOR	\$5.95
Around Africa on My ERiaan Manser	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Richard Bangs' AdvenRichard Bangs	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Lonely Planet Ecuado Rob Rachowiecki	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
Journey to the High ScRobert L Casey	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Tracks: A Woman's ScRobyn Davidson	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Lonely Planet Argentir Sandra Bao	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
Girl Outdoors: The WilSian Anna Lewis	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Prettycitylondon: Disc(Siobhan Ferguson	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$6.50
Hidden Mickeys, 2nd ISteven M Barrett	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
Walt Disney World HaSusan Veness	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Arousing the GoddessTim Ward	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Canada's Best Canoe Unknown	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
Cereal City Guide: LorUnknown	Travel / GerFLOOR	
EARTH ESSENTIAL /Unknown	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
		\$7.95
Ireland in Mind: An AnUnknown	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
Maiden Voyages: WritUnknown	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
South Africa Lesotho Unknown	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.50
Top 10 Beijing Unknown	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.95
Beyond Belfast: A 560Will Ferguson	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$6.95
Hiker's Guide to AlberlWill Harmon	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.50

## our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

#### our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Immeasurable Wor	d: William Atkins	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Airborne: A Sentim	entWilliam F Jr. Buckley	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Atlantic High: A Ce	leb⊦William F Jr. Buckley	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$4.95
Racing Through Pa	aracWilliam F Jr. Buckley	Travel / GerFLOOR	\$5.95
Blue Highways	William Least Heat Mod	orTravel / GecFLOOR	\$3.25